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Taxing District FDR6 - TOLEDO FIRE DISTRICT

Property Type Total EAV Rate Setting EAV
Farm 28,544,363 28,544,363
Residential 24,159,843 24,159,843
Commercial 4,296 303 4,255 303
Industrial 73.189 73,189
Mineral 0 0
State Railroad 545,989 545,889
Local Railroad 10,505 10,505
County Total 57,630,192 57,630,192
Total + Overlap 57,630,192 57,630,192
Maximum
Fund/Name Levy Request Rate
001 CORPORATE 176,963  0.40000
035 TORT JUDGMENTS, LIABILIT 15,000 0.00000
200 LOSS IN COLLECTION SB50! 3% 0.00000
Totals (Capped) 191,963
Totals (Not Capped) 39
Totals (All) 192,002

Equalization Factor 1.000

PTELL Values

EZ Value Abated

EZ Tax Abated
New Property

Annexation EAV

Disconnection EAV
Recovered TIF EAV
Recovered EZ EAV
Aggregate Ext. Base
TIF Increment

Calc'ed
Rate

0.307067
0.026028
0.000068

0.333095
0.000068
0.333162

Actual
Rate

0.30707
0.02603
0.00007

0.33310
0.00007
0.33317

Non-PTELL
Total Extension

$176,965.03
$15,001.14
$40.34

- $191,966.17
$40.34
$192,006.51

0
$0.00

661,433

0
9,866
a
0

182,627

0
Limited
Rate
0.20707

0.02603
0.00007

0.33310
0.00007
0.33317

Certified
Rate

0.30707
0.02603
0.00007

0.33310
0.00007
0.33317

Total Extension
$176,965.03
$15,001.14
240.34

$191,966.17
$40.34
$192,006.51

Total Extension
After TIF & EZ

$176,965.03
$15,001.14
$40.34

$191,966.17
$40.34
$192,006.51

Total Extension
wi/Overlaps

$176,965.03
$15.001.14
$40.24

$191,966.17
$40.34
$192,006.51
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