FINAL Tax Computation Report Cumberland County

Page 8 of 52 05/24/2024 09:24:28 AM

Taxing District FDR6 - TOLEDO FIRE DISTRICT				Equalization Factor 1.000								
Property Type	Total EAV	/ Rate Setting EAV		PTELL Values								
Farm	28,544,363	28,544,363 28,544,363		EZ\	/alue Abateo	1	0					
Residential	24,159,843		24,159,843		ax Abated	\$0.00						
Commercial	nercial 4,296,303		4,296,303		Property	661,433						
Industrial	73,189	73,189		Annexation EAV			0					
Mineral 0		0		Disconnection EA		AV	9,866					
State Railroad	545,989	5	45,989	Recovered TIF EA			0					
Local Railroad	10,505	10,505		Recovered EZ EAV		AV	0					
County Total	57,630,192	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		Aggregate Ext. Ba		Station .	182,627					
Total + Overlap 57,630,19		57,630,192		TIF Increment			0					
Fund/Name		Levy Request	Maximum Rate	Calc'ed Rate	Actual Rate	Non-PTELL Total Extension	Limited Rate	Certified Rate	Total Extension	Total Extension After TIF & EZ	Total Extension w/Overlaps	
001 CORPORATE		176,963	0.40000	0.307067	0.30707	\$176,965.03	0.30707	0.30707	\$176,965.03	\$176,965.03	\$176,965.03	
035 TORT JUDGMENTS, LIABILIT		15,000	0.00000	0.026028	0.02603	\$15,001.14	0.02603	0.02603	\$15,001.14	\$15,001.14	\$15,001.14	
200 LOSS IN COLLECTION SB50(39	0.00000	0.000068	0.00007	\$40.34	0.00007	0.00007	\$40.34	\$40.34	\$40.34	
Totals (Capped)		191,963		0.333095	0.33310	\$191,966.17	0.33310	0.33310	\$191,966.17	\$191,966.17	\$191,966.17	
Totals (Not Capped)		39		0.000068	0.00007	\$40.34	0.00007	0.00007	\$40.34	\$40.34	\$40.34	
Totals (All)		192,002		0.333163	0.33317	\$192,006.51	0.33317	0.33317	\$192,006.51	\$192,006.51	\$192,006.51	